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Juniorer framlanges
Pl Namn

Martin Granberg
Axel Werner

Mikael Palmquist
Fredrik Alvefalk
Robin Svensson
Christoffer Karlsson
Tobias Mattsson
Hampus Nilsson
Andreas Karlsson
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Juniorer baklanges
Pl Namn

Martin Granberg
Fredrik Alvefalk
Robin Svensson
Tobias Mattsson
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Seniorer framlanges
Pl Namn

Jan Ekman
Kristoffer Johansson
Berra Ljungdanhl
Mikael Landerud
Carl-johan Runstrém
Kent Lundstrém
Tomas Werner
Robert Jonsson

Ulf Karlsson

10 Marcus Gobert

11 Fredrik Leufkens

12 Christian Lundstrom
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Seniorer baklanges
Pl Namn

Mikael Landerud
Carl-johan Runstrém
Kristoffer Johansson
Berra Ljungdanhl
Jan Ekman
Marcus Gobert
Fredrik Leufkens
Kent Lundstrém
Robert Jonsson

0 Christian Lundstrom

P OO~NOOA~WDNEPER

Kval

4.594
5.166
5.090
4.940
5.507
4.779
5.149
5.729
5.709

Semi

133.25
112.27
119.70
122.02
111.46
11411
106.51
102.40
87.41

Kval

4.198
4.387
4.502
4,292
4.453
4.741
4.454
4.664
4.801
4.821
4.974
4.604

Semi

146.42
134.61
141.13
138.25
140.31
124.89
123.84
121.30
119.93
110.30

Semi

141.72
126.82
121.81
126.51
126.45
132.53
121.58
115.56
103.44

Final

135
122
116
103
102
93

Semi

148.66
153.04
147.33
150.50
147.72
145.83
138.60
129.41
129.15
123.91
119.93
90

Final

145
144
143
141
140
116

Final

143
126
125
123
117
97

Final

157
150
148
147
145
135
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